特定農林水産物等の名称の保護に関する法律施行令

Order for Enforcement of the Act on Protection of Names of Specific
Agricultural, Forestry and Fishery Products and Foodstuffs

平成二十六年六月二十五日政令第二百二十七号

Cabinet Order No. 227 of June 25, 2014

内閣は、特定農林水産物等の名称の保護に関する法律（平成二十六年法律第八十四

号）第二条第一項第三号及び第四号の規定に基づき、この政令を制定する。

The Cabinet established this Cabinet Order based on Article 2, paragraph (1), items (iii) and (iv)
of the Act on Protection of Names of Specific Agricultural, Forestry and Fishery Products and